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What is USB 2.0?

USB FLASH MEMORY, PLASTIC
Dimension: 23 x 57 x 11 mm
Recommended print dimension: 30 x 8 mm
Print type: laser engraving

Flux 37.638.10

USB 3.0 was released in November 2008 and has 
gradually become the new standard for USB 
devices by providing a lot of improvements over 
USB 2.0. The major one is the data transfer rate. The 
data transfer rate of USB 3.0 is up to 5 Gbit/s, which 
is about 10 times faster than the USB 2.0 standard.

USB 2.0 was released in the year 2000, which is 
also referred to as Hi-Speed USB. It is the most 
common version of the USB standard that we 
use every day. The maximum transfer speed of 
USB 2.0 device is up to 480 Mbps.

What is USB 3.0?

Did you know?
USB 3.0 is most easily recognized 
by the characteristic blue color of 
the insert, unlike USB 2.0, when 
the insert is black.



USB FLASH MEMORY

Ident No.

37.622.88 HASH

Model
Name

37.621.86 ECHO

37.606.87 CYPHER

37.509.88 SECAM

37.316 DEOCOM

37.602.87 DECODE

37.325 ALY KEY

37.312.88 DATA KEY

37.335 MATICS

37.623 LOOP

37.501 PLEXO

37.505.71 NODE

37.638.10 FLUX

37.639 DRIVER

37.122.90 IMEMORY

37.101 CREDIT CARD

37.105.90 MINI CARD

37.107.90 COIN CARD

37.102 SMART

37.106 SMART PLUS

37.305 SMART BLACK

37.306 SMART GRAY

37.307 SMART BLUE

37.308 SMART RED

37.309 SMART WHITE

37.619 SMART SILVER

37.350 SMART OTG

37.630 SMART OTG C

metal

Case
Material

Additions &
Remarks

Print
Type

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal & PU

metal gift box

light up logo

micro USB

type C

wood

plastika

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

metal & plastic

metal & plastic

metal & plastic

metal & plastic

metal & plastic

metal & plastic

metal & plastic

metal & plastic

aluminium & plastic

2.0
3.0

Version

2.0

2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0

2.0

2.0

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB
16 GB, 32 GB

Memory
Capacity

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB
16 GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB
16 GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB
16 GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB
16 GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

16 GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

16GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16 GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB, 32 GB

8 GB, 16GB

16GB aluminium & plastic

Colors



made in Europe

for Credit card only

for Credit card only

GIFT BOXES FOR USB

37.330 SPACE

Model
Name

37.357 SPACE 9

37.358 SPACE 11

37.359 SPACE 23

37.300 SHELL

37.303.90 FRAME

37.365.91 INSERT

plastic

Material Additions &
Remarks

Print
Type

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

70 x 70 x 20 mm

Dimension

90 x 90 x 20 mm

110 x 110 x 20 mm

230 x 90 x 20 mm

60 x 60 x 22 mm

105 x 74 x 10 mm

103 x 73 x 6 mm

Colors

- screen printing - pad printing - doming - laser engraving - digital printing

Ident No.


